
MDEStat Meeting
April 16, 2012

Robert Summers, Secretary Sue Battle-McDonald, Stat Director



Robert Summers, Secretary Sue Battle-McDonald, Stat Director

Table 1:  Public Water Systems Over 90% 
Capacity

No – to be completed by contractorSomerset County Fairmount

YesSt. Mary’s County Forrest Farm

No – to be completed by contractorGarrett County Deer Park

No – to be completed by contractorGarrett County Mountain Lake Park

NoCecil County Meadowview

No – to be completed by contractorCalvert County Cross Point

YesCalvert County St. Leonard

No – to be completed by contractorCalvert County Dares Beach

No – to be completed by contractorLonaconing

NoAA County Herald Harbor

CMP Plan submitted?Name of Water System



Robert Summers,  Secretary Sue Battle-McDonald, Stat Director

Table 2:  Percentage of Facilities Operating On 
Administratively-Extended WMA Permits

15.4%
(37/240)

18.5%
(45/243)

19.9%
(48/241)

20.3%
(49/
241)

24%
(55/
230)

21%
(48/
233)

23%
(54/
231)

20% 
Ground-
water

1%
(1/75)

1%
(1/75)

1%
(1/75)

1 %
(1/75)

4% 
(3/75)

20%
(15/75)

13%
(10/75)10% 

ENR 
Facilities

15.9%
(73/459)

16.6%
(76/457)

19.6%
(90/460)

18.8%
(87/
462)

25%
(121/
477)

28%
(137/
483)

28%
(135/
481)

15% by 
9/30/11
10% by 
3/31/12*

Surface 
Discharge 
Permit 
Minor 
Facilities

8%
(7/85)

8%
(7/85)

6%
(5/85)

8%
(7/85)

7%
(6/85)

19%
(16/85)

22%
(19/85)

10% 

Surface 
Discharge 
Permit 
Major 
Facilities

4/9/123/5/1211/14/119/6/112/28/119/13/106/21/10Target


