## MDEStat Meeting April 16, 2012



## Table 1: Public Water Systems Over 90% Capacity

Name of Water System	CMP Plan submitted?
AA County Herald Harbor	No
Lonaconing	No – to be completed by contractor
Calvert County Dares Beach	No – to be completed by contractor
Calvert County St. Leonard	Yes
Calvert County Cross Point	No – to be completed by contractor
Cecil County Meadowview	No
Garrett County Mountain Lake Park	No – to be completed by contractor
Garrett County Deer Park	No – to be completed by contractor
St. Mary's County Forrest Farm	Yes
Somerset County Fairmount	No – to be completed by contractor

Table 2: Percentage of Facilities Operating On Administratively-Extended WMA Permits

	Target	6/21/10	9/13/10	2/28/11	9/6/11	11/14/11	3/5/12	4/9/12
Surface Discharge Permit Major Facilities	10%	22% (19/85)	19% (16/85)	7% (6/85)	8% (7/85)	6% (5/85)	8% (7/85)	8% (7/85)
Surface Discharge Permit Minor Facilities	15% by 9/30/11 10% by 3/31/12*	28% (135/ 481)	28% (137/ 483)	25% (121/ 477)	18.8% (87/ 462)	19.6% (90/460)	16.6% (76/457)	15.9% (73/459)
ENR Facilities	10%	13% (10/75)	20% (15/75)	4% (3/75)	1 % (1/75)	1% (1/75)	1% (1/75)	1% (1/75)
Ground- water	20%	23% (54/ 231)	21% (48/ 233)	24% (55/ 230)	20.3% (49/ 241)	19.9% (48/241)	18.5% (45/243)	15.4% (37/240)

